Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Race - (1478943) - Wear Valley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:48.73
2:54.83
2:57.27
2:58.34
3:04.89
3:05.47
3:06.75
3:07.45

3:26.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:57.27
2:48.73
2:58.34
2:54.83
3:07.45
3:06.75
3:04.89
3:05.47

3:26.20

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

376
338
324
319
286
283
277
274
206

WA Pts

324
376
319
338
274
277
286
283
206

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

07/04/24
27/05/23
01/06/24
26/11/23
16/01/22
30/10/21
17/09/22
22/10/22
27/06/21

Date

01/06/24
07/04/24
26/11/23
27/05/23
22/10/22
17/09/22
16/01/22
30/10/21
27/06/21

Meet

Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier

City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022

Wear Valley SC

Meet

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024

Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier

City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021

Wear Valley SC

Venue

Chester le Street
South Shields
Bishop Auckland
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Sunderland
Neptune Centre

Chester le Street

Woodhouse Close Leis

Venue

Bishop Auckland
Chester le Street
Tynemouth
South Shields
Chester le Street
Neptune Centre
Tynemouth

Sunderland

Woodhouse Close Leis

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 0

Club Swam Under Level

Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



