Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Race - (1478943) - Wear Valley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.73	376	Н	07/04/24	Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
2:54.83	338	Н	27/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Wear Valley	3
2:57.27	324	Н	01/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
2:58.34	319	Н	26/11/23	Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
3:04.89	286	Н	16/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
3:05.47	283	Н	30/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Wear Valley	3
3:06.75	277	Н	17/09/22	Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala	Neptune Centre	Wear Valley	3
3:07.45	274	Н	22/10/22	Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
3:26.20	206	Н	27/06/21	Wear Valley SC	Woodhouse Close Leis	Wear Valley	0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.27	324	Н	01/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
2:48.73	376	Н	07/04/24	Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
2:58.34	319	Н	26/11/23	Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
2:54.83	338	Н	27/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Wear Valley	3
3:07.45	274	Н	22/10/22	Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
3:06.75	277	Н	17/09/22	Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala	Neptune Centre	Wear Valley	3
3:04.89	286	Н	16/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
3:05.47	283	Н	30/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Wear Valley	3
3:26.20	206	Н	27/06/21	Wear Valley SC	Woodhouse Close Leis	Wear Valley	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS